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SUBJECT/RECOMMENDATION:

Approve the new hires for acceptance into the Pension Plan as listed.

SUMMARY:

Name/Job Classification/Department Pension Eligibility

Date

Shane Miller, Police Service Technician, Police 08/04/2018

Jessica Harmeson, Human Resources Analyst, Human Resources 08/06/2018

Jason Chrappa, Parks Service Technician I, Parks and Recreation 08/06/2018

Julian Johnson, Solid Waste Worker, Solid Waste 08/06/2018

Andrew Coleman, Pool Guard, Parks and Recreation 08/06/2018

Travis Nichols, Fleet Mechanic, General Services 08/06/2018

Michelle Mann, Police Communications Operator, Police 08/06/2018

Carla Scrivener, Recreation Program Coordinator, Parks and Recreation 08/06/2018

Christian Jimenez-Barrios, Parks Service Technician I, Parks and Recreation 08/06/2018

Ural Robinson, Recreation Leader, Parks and Recreation 08/19/2018

Isaiah Walton, Public Utilities Technician I, Public Utilities 08/20/2018

Edwin Martinez, Solid Waste Equipment Operator, Solid Waste 08/20/2018

Joseph Borders, Solid Waste Equipment Operator, Solid Waste 08/20/2018

Robert Brzak, Real Estate Coordinator, Engineering 08/20/2018

Howard Rein, Fire Inspector, Fire 08/20/2018

Nicholas Esposito, Fire Inspector, Fire 08/20/2018

Nancy Marquez, Senior Staff Assistant, Public Utilities 08/20/2018
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